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IMPORTANT: MAKE CHECKS PAYABLE TO BALTIMORE COUNTY, MARYLAND

MAIL TO.
PLEASE RETURN UPPER SECTION OF THIS BILL WITH YOUR REMITTANGE.
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WALTINORE COUNTY, MARY, AND Mo, 23023
OFFICE OF FINANCE anrei/9/6h

Dicision o Collection and Receipts
i .

TOWSON 4, MARYLAND

B4R Zoning Departaent of

Petition for Variance for Meryland Properties, Tese

THPORTANT: MAKE GHECKS PAYABLE TO BALTIMORE COUNTY, MARYLAND
MAIL 70 DIVISION OF COLLECTION & RECEIPTS, COURT HOUSE, TOWSON 4.
PLEASE RETURN UPPER SECTION OF THIS BILL WITH YOUR REMITTANGE.
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‘Ernest C, Trimble, Esqe
1,0}y Jefferson Bullding
Touonli, ¥
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| Ros, Potition for Variances for Maryland Properties, Inds

The Zoning Advisory Committes has reviawed the sbove patition and have
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Tours vary truly,

A
JED/ba TRHES . DYER

o mtaa s

by -194-A

e et e

®
CERTIFICATE OF POSTING
ZONNG DEPARTMENT OF BALTIMORE COUNTY
Towsen,

e S

rawson 4, wARTLAND.

Description to accompany Petition
for Zoning Variance, Lot 25, Block B

Greater Baltimore Industrial Park March 23, 1964

Beginning for the same at a point on the west side
of Pepper Road 50 feet wide, said point of beginning being dis-
tant 290.00 feet, measured noctherly along said west side of
Papper Road from the north side of Wight Avenue, as shown on a
plat entitled "Resubdivision of Block "B Grester Baltimore
Industrial Park®, dated May 31, 1963, and recorded among the
Plat Records of Baltimore Gounty in Liber R.R.G. 29, folio 63,
and running thence binding on said west side of Pepper Road as
shown on said plat North 16° 23' 16% West 320.99 feet, thence
for a line of division South 72° 47' 30" Wast 524.99 feet, thence
South 16° 23' 16" East, binding br part of the distance on the
South 16° 23' 16" East 398,19 foot line of said plat, in all
320,99 feet, thence for a line of division North 72° 47" 30"
East 524,99 feet to the place of beginning.

Containing 3,868 acres of land moTe or lesss

Being pact of Block B, as shown on a plat entitled
*Resubdivision of Block "B" Greater Baltimore Industrial Pazk®
dated May 31, 1963, and recorded among the Plat Recoxds of
Baltimore County in Liber R.R.G. 29, follo 65
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BALTIMORE COUNTY OFFICE OF PLANNING AND ZONING

County Office Bulldi
111 W, Chscpeoke Avense
Towson 4, Marylond

Your pation bas bean racelved and accepted for flfng this
M doyof g o 1984,

¢ BALTIMORE COUNTY, MARYLAND

INTER.OFFICE CORRESPONDENCE

T0.....Me,. Jon s Boss, Za0i08 |

FROM._Mr, (narge. Ko Gavrelis, Rixestor
.. Yariancs mit

the footy to ]nnl.t-’:‘hhl: 3‘;0.91

1nstesd 3
sids of Pepper Road, 290 feet North of Wight Avenue, Being property
ef Maryland Froperties Inos

July 8, 1964 (10100 A.K.)

mum‘d;mwm%'mwmmmmq
petition for Varisoes, Planning int,
T tine the snkire vieioal aree cne ¢

bing zoning in the
soned tract, the planning staff offers no adverse comment
petitions

June 9, 1964

fOHN G. ROSE
Zoning Commissloner

Da June 26, 196,

% yard of 30 nnzu-u-d of

CERTIFICATE OF PUBLICATION

TOWSON, MD.._-—

TIIS 1S TO CERTIFY, that the anncxed advertisement was

published i THE: JEFFERSONIAN, a weekly newspaper printed

and published in Towson, Baltimore Counly, M., wecbmoest:

_ Simedvoconoks before the... Ath..
Sl the #RA publication

o lMne .

July . 19.

day of _

appearing on the.__ 1S
196

Cosl of Advertisement, §__




BALTIMORE COUNTY OFFICE OF PLANNING AND ZONING

Geonce £ Gavarus

Joun . Rose

April 13, 1967

Maryland Properties, Inc.

Towson, Maryland 21204
Dear Mr. Joness

On _ July 8, 1984 an Order was passed by the
Zoning Comminsioner for Case No. __65+9=A .

You have not complied with this Order until you have
i, received and complied with a plan approved by the
ce of Planning and Zoning.
You are hereby directed to set up an appointment
wiih i Tumas Dywe of this Office so that an inspector can meet
r your representative on the property to check for compliance
With the ZONING COMMISSIONER'S ORDER.
A copy of the ORDER is enclosed.
Failure to comply will mean that you da nat have
Ihe right 1o use your property in accordance with this Order.

Action will then be taken by the ZONING COMMISSIONER.

Very tr

G
Zoning Commissisner

IGR /3r

Enclosure

MARYLAND PROPERTIES, INC.
P.0. BOX 188 COCKEYSVILLE, MARYLAND 21030 Tii: J07 - 666-2700
DEVELOPERS — GENERAL CONTRACTORS
[ 107 -

Mr. John G, Rose

in sioner
Baltimore County Office of Planning and Zoning
Gouiy Oftice Butldiat
Towson, Maryland 21204

Raference: Zoning Case No. 65-9-A
Dear Mr. Rose:

In raspanss co your lector to e, J. Waltar Jonus, daced
Apeil 13, 1967, cegarding the above reforenced zoning case,
please be advised that the Siticton For xhich chis zontng
variance was requested has, as of €his dace, not bee
constructed.

e have raquosted of th Bullding Engincer that the bullding
this project be extended to allow this
umer. When Chis
assucred that the
zoquirencnts requosted of this zoning varince will be
fncluded,

Very truly yours,
HARYLAND PROPERTIES, THC.

W\H‘\l\)w\

Max N. Wiene
Coordinating Englncer

Decilopers of the Greates Baltimore Industsial Pask and Pulacki Ind

{
-PETITION FOR ZONING V. CE
FROM AREA AND HEIGHT REGULATIONS U

“TO THE ZONING COMMISSIONER OF BALTIMORE COUNTY:

1L, or we,Maryland Propacstics,. Inke...logal owner..of the property situate in Baltimore
County and which Is described in the description and plat atlached hereto and made a part hereo,

Mereby petition for a Varisnee from Seetion..243.9. .and 255, ). xequesting a_thicty (oot
_{30') reax yard inatead of_a_One Huodred. twenty=five_foes. (123') reaz.yaxds

d. ? cction 243, 5. ing s FAR af 30.9% instead of 25 %

of the Zoning Regulations of Baltimore County, to the Zoning Law of Baltimore County; for the
followlng. reasons: (indicate hardship or practical diffculty)

Practical difficulty and hardship are present because the property
with

is a part of the Greater Baltimore Industrial Park, an industrial cormlasio

capecially high siandards with only large, highly zegarded industries, whose basic

needs for space are above average and whose requitements for space utilization
are extensive,
25% FAR
The required 125 sotback/S Sropadiedl, since adjacent
residentially zoned land is part of overall future plan for industrial developme:
as it is completely surrounded by industrially zoned land,

Sea Attached Desoription

Propety .15 e gt it it prosibd by Zonig Reguusrs
¢ we, agree to pay expenses of above Variance advertising, posting, ete., upon filing of th
p\lllmn_ and further agree to and are to be bound by the zoning regulations and restrictions nl
Balimre County adopied pursuant to the Zoning Law For Baltimore County.

AAD PR@F TIES, INC.
Contract purchaser

Addvess ot

Ernest C. Trimble
Pelitioner’s Allorney

Address 404_Jefferson Bldg. . Towson
ORDERED By The Zoning Commissioner of Baltimore County, this

of. oy —, 1961, that the subject matler of this pelition be advertised, as
m,ulm: by tho Zaning Law of fhiizs Couns, e Ins romstepss of ekl sludin vl
altimore County, that property be posted, and that the public hearing be had before the Zoning
esoneraf FiNire by in Foom 106, Counly Dfice Bulking n Towson, Balimore

]
106_L, at 20100 c'cloek

day of July
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e ORTOINAL
THE BALTIMOR UNTIAN

THE HERALD - ARGUS

THE COMMUNTY NEWS
Reiseroun, M Gatoamille, Md.

No. | Newburg Avasue CATONSVILLI

June 22, 1964,

THIS IS TO CERTIFY, that the annexad advertisement of
John G. Hose, .,mnpp Commissioner
of 'Faltizore County
wes inserted in THE BALTIMORE COUNTIAN, & group of
three waskly newipapsrs published in Baltimere County, Mery-
tand, once o weok for Ono Vieek woccamivE Rk before
the 2znd  dayof  Jyne, 1954 . thet is to say

the same wa: od in the issues of

June 19,

19
THE HALTIMOI\E COUNTIAN
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